
BBT 2024 Gesamtwertung
alle Wertungsgruppen

Platz Call Summe Logs Platz Call Summe Logs

1 DL3SFB/P 204380,5 16 47 DL7MY/P 13942,5 5
2 DL6SAQ/P 185284,0 18 48 DL1COM/P 13327,5 4
3 DJ5AP/P 158976,0 19 49 DK3JH/P 12899,0 4
4 DL2GWZ/P 137444,0 10 50 DC7MF/P 12573,5 3
5 DL4SBK/P 127399,5 12 51 OE5RIH/5 12222,0 3
6 DC5GF/P 126319,5 13 51 OE5VRL/5 12222,0 3
7 DG1GLH/P 122581,0 13 52 DB7SO/P 11496,0 2
8 OE2JOM/2 100885,0 14 52 DL7HKL/P 11496,0 2
9 DL5EBT/P 100551,5 9 52 DN6TS/P 11496,0 2
10 DL1RQ/P 100410,0 9 53 DL1DXA/P 10999,0 3
11 HB9MDP 99036,0 9 54 DK4MY/P 10443,0 2
12 DL1DSR/P 97815,0 11 55 DO1NPF/P 10392,5 4
13 DL6GCK/P 94410,0 18 56 DJ6CZ/P 9337,5 2
14 DF3MC/P 90880,5 6 57 DL1MIH 8901,0 2
15 DL3NDX/P 84593,5 8 58 DL9EG/P 8028,0 1
16 HB9BAT 84042,0 6 59 DL6DBN/P 7620,0 2
17 DJ7PM/P 82329,5 11 60 DL5SKH/P 6496,5 2
18 DL3ZAE/P 74618,5 11 61 DL3YDP/P 5178,0 3
19 DB9SB/P 71119,0 6 62 DL5RT/P 4811,0 2
20 DO1XX/P 63768,0 1 63 DD1LD/P 4809,0 2
21 DH7FFE/P 62758,5 8 64 DJ1EE/P 4632,0 1
22 DG7HL/P 55526,0 7 65 OE/DK4MY/P 3944,0 1
23 DF1GL/P 50558,0 5 66 DK4KJ/P 3843,0 2
24 DL8AAU/P 35551,0 3 67 DL9MFY/P 3745,0 3
25 DL4DBX/P 33838,0 5 68 DL8MEK/P 3727,5 2
26 DB7MM/P 28562,5 4 69 DL3MBK/P 3649,5 2
27 DJ8VY/P 26112,0 11 70 DO1MHR/P 3536,0 2
28 DG8MDN 25412,0 5 71 DL1MTG/P 3064,0 2
29 DH2PA/P 24784,5 3 72 DC3TC/P 3050,0 1
30 DC1YY/P 22667,0 4 73 DK4REX/P 3009,0 2
31 DG3GAI/P 22456,5 4 74 DF7DD/P 2993,0 3
32 DF5HC/P 20205,0 1 75 DJ1KW/P 2718,0 2
33 DB2SH/P 19972,0 3 76 DF5GO/P 2378,0 2
34 DG4SL/P 19132,0 3 77 DC2CB/P 2220,0 2
35 OE2IGL/2 19096,0 6 78 OE5RNL/5 2080,0 1
36 OE8IDK/P 18578,5 5 79 DL8SYL/P 1974,0 2
37 DC7YS/P 18362,0 2 80 DL2JML/P 1921,5 1
38 DF7TR/P 17159,0 2 81 DJ9MF/P 1896,0 1
39 HB9AHD 16440,0 2 82 DN1LX/P 1814,0 1
40 DC5GM/P 16084,5 3 82 DN3MF/P 1814,0 1
41 DL2OCB/P 15316,0 2 83 DJ9IO/P 1561,5 1
42 OE5JKL/P 15220,0 2 84 OE5LJM/5 1528,0 3
43 DF8KVK 14946,5 7 85 DB1YV/P 444,0 1
44 DL4DTU/P 14919,0 3 86 DH9NAD/P 271,0 1
45 DM4SWL 14675,5 6 87 DC4AC 220,5 1
46 DG3AAD/P 13965,0 1
46 DL6SR/P 13965,0 1 92 Teilnehmer



BBT 2024 Gesamtwertung
nach Logs

Call Summe Logs Call Summe Logs

DJ5AP/P 158976,0 19 DL9MFY/P 3745,0 3
DL6SAQ/P 185284,0 18 DF7DD/P 2993,0 3
DL6GCK/P 94410,0 18 OE5LJM/5 1528,0 3
DL3SFB/P 204380,5 16 DC7YS/P 18362,0 2
OE2JOM/2 100885,0 14 DF7TR/P 17159,0 2
DC5GF/P 126319,5 13 HB9AHD 16440,0 2
DG1GLH/P 122581,0 13 DL2OCB/P 15316,0 2
DL4SBK/P 127399,5 12 OE5JKL/P 15220,0 2
DL1DSR/P 97815,0 11 DB7SO/P 11496,0 2
DJ7PM/P 82329,5 11 DL7HKL/P 11496,0 2
DL3ZAE/P 74618,5 11 DN6TS/P 11496,0 2
DJ8VY/P 26112,0 11 DK4MY/P 10443,0 2
DL2GWZ/P 137444,0 10 DJ6CZ/P 9337,5 2
DL5EBT/P 100551,5 9 DL1MIH 8901,0 2
DL1RQ/P 100410,0 9 DL6DBN/P 7620,0 2
HB9MDP 99036,0 9 DL5SKH/P 6496,5 2
DL3NDX/P 84593,5 8 DL5RT/P 4811,0 2
DH7FFE/P 62758,5 8 DD1LD/P 4809,0 2
DG7HL/P 55526,0 7 DK4KJ/P 3843,0 2
DF8KVK 14946,5 7 DL8MEK/P 3727,5 2
DF3MC/P 90880,5 6 DL3MBK/P 3649,5 2
HB9BAT 84042,0 6 DO1MHR/P 3536,0 2
DB9SB/P 71119,0 6 DL1MTG/P 3064,0 2
OE2IGL/2 19096,0 6 DK4REX/P 3009,0 2
DM4SWL 14675,5 6 DJ1KW/P 2718,0 2
DF1GL/P 50558,0 5 DF5GO/P 2378,0 2
DL4DBX/P 33838,0 5 DC2CB/P 2220,0 2
DG8MDN 25412,0 5 DL8SYL/P 1974,0 2
OE8IDK/P 18578,5 5 DO1XX/P 63768,0 1
DL7MY/P 13942,5 5 DF5HC/P 20205,0 1
DB7MM/P 28562,5 4 DG3AAD/P 13965,0 1
DC1YY/P 22667,0 4 DL6SR/P 13965,0 1
DG3GAI/P 22456,5 4 DL9EG/P 8028,0 1
DL1COM/P 13327,5 4 DJ1EE/P 4632,0 1
DK3JH/P 12899,0 4 OE/DK4MY/P 3944,0 1
DO1NPF/P 10392,5 4 DC3TC/P 3050,0 1
DL8AAU/P 35551,0 3 OE5RNL/5 2080,0 1
DH2PA/P 24784,5 3 DL2JML/P 1921,5 1
DB2SH/P 19972,0 3 DJ9MF/P 1896,0 1
DG4SL/P 19132,0 3 DN1LX/P 1814,0 1
DC5GM/P 16084,5 3 DN3MF/P 1814,0 1
DL4DTU/P 14919,0 3 DJ9IO/P 1561,5 1
DC7MF/P 12573,5 3 DB1YV/P 444,0 1
OE5RIH/5 12222,0 3 DH9NAD/P 271,0 1
OE5VRL/5 12222,0 3 DC4AC 220,5 1
DL1DXA/P 10999,0 3
DL3YDP/P 5178,0 3



BBT 2024 Gesamtwertung
nur A / B

Platz Call Summe Logs

1 DB7MM/P 28562,5 4
2 DH2PA/P 24784,5 3
3 DC1YY/P 22667,0 4
4 DF7TR/P 17159,0 2
5 DC7MF/P 12573,5 3
6 DB7SO/P 11496,0 2
6 DL7HKL/P 11496,0 2
6 DN6TS/P 11496,0 2
7 DO1NPF/P 10392,5 4
8 DJ6CZ/P 9337,5 2
9 DL1MIH 8901,0 2

10 DL6DBN/P 7620,0 2
11 DL5SKH/P 6496,5 2
12 DL5RT/P 4811,0 2
13 DD1LD/P 4809,0 2
14 DK4KJ/P 3843,0 2
15 DL8MEK/P 3727,5 2
16 DL3MBK/P 3649,5 2
17 DO1MHR/P 3536,0 2
18 DC3TC/P 3050,0 1
19 DJ1KW/P 2718,0 2
20 DF5GO/P 2378,0 2
21 DL8SYL/P 1974,0 2
22 DN1LX/P 1814,0 1
22 DN3MF/P 1814,0 1
23 DJ9IO/P 1561,5 1
24 DH9NAD/P 271,0 1
25 DC4AC 220,5 1

28 Teilnehmer



BBT 2024 Gesamtwertung
Ausbildungsstationen

Platz Call Summe Logs

1 DN6TS/P 11496 2
2 DN1LX/P 1814 1
2 DN3MF/P 1814 1

3 Teilnehmer


